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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status ~ Active

Account Name  @ineunieuaivii 17 Alias Name  d1wfnerumieuaned 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 4,053.00 Available Balance 4,053.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-08-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-07-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id

ﬁansactién

Code

Description

To 31-07-2022 Time: -

Cheque No.

Amount

Balance

Init Br

1 01-07-2022 510602 CWTRC 8096021923 10174096  -15,759,599.00 378600 0817
2 05072022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,499,747.00 6,503,533.00 108682
3 06-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,720.00 6,562,253.00 108682
4 06072022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 6,562,733.00 108682
5 06072022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 70,800.00 6,633,533.00 108682
6  06-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,628.00 6,654,161.00 108682
7  06-07-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -150,628.00 6,503,533.00 0817
8  06-07-2022 540923 CWTRC 9036035821 10174097  -6,499,747.00 378600 0817
9 11-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00 23,386.00 108682
10 11-07-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -19,600.00 378600 0817
11 18-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,981,733.00 3,985,519.00 108682
12 19-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,741.00 3,091,260.00 108682
13 19-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 658,880.00 4,650,140.00 108682
14 19-07-2022 561599 CWTRC 8096021923 10174098  -3,981,733.00 668,407.00 0817
15 20072022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,670.00 671,077.00 108682
16 20-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,560.00 673,637.00 108682
17 20-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,550.00 677,187.00 108682
18 20-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,261.10 682,448.10 108682
19 20-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,735,400.00 14,417,848.10 108682
20 20-07-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -3,550.00 14,414298.10 108682
21 2007-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -10,491.10 14403,807.00 0817
2 20072022 510602 CWTRC 8056020071 10174099  -13,735,400.00 668,407.00 0817
23 22072022 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -653,139.00 15268.00 0817
24 22-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,780.00 21,048.00 108682
25 22-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 e 955.00 22,003.00 108682
26 22:07-2022 931002 BCD14 ST T 700000 20,003.00 108682

GFMIS/108682
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Transaction

Teller Id

Code Desgnptlon ChequevNo..V Amount Balance

27 22072022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 254,554,00 283,557.00 108682
28 22-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,859,680.00 4,143,237.00 108682
29 22-07-2022 K19294 PADWP 2533;)002018401211 -11,482.00 4131,755.00 0817
30 22072022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 i -12,780.00 411897500 0817
31 2507-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -955.00 4,118,020.00 0817
32 26072022 590271 CWTPC , 10174100 -254,554.00 3,863,466.00 0817
33 26-07-2022 931000 BCDO2 ;;‘:}‘2‘;;';‘;2 267.00 3,863,733.00 108682
34 26-07-2022 540923 CWTRC 8056020071 10174101  -3,859,680.00 4,053.00 0817
35 27072022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,157.95 106,210.95 108682
6 27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 , 2,914.00 109,124.95 108682
37 27072022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79.00 109,203.95 108682
38 27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,019.00 110,222.95 108682
39 27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 292,455.90 402,678.85 108682
4  27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 553.00 403,231.85 108682
41 27-07-202 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,196.00 404,427.85 108682
42 27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 7,934.85 412,362.70 108662
8 27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 119,900.65 532,263.35 108682
44 27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5554395 587,807.30 108682
45 27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,500.00 601,307.30 108682
46  27-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 808.00 602,11530 108682
47 27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -572,232.30 : 20,883.00 0817
48 27-07-2022 K19294 PADWP ?czyg?)—ooozomnmzn -11,522.00 18,361.00 0817

Total s e
29,792,068.40 -45,537,092.40

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01416-8

Account Name Afavumenaieii 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 09-05-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2022 Time: - To 31-07-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public

Company Limited

Active

dnineuvneuareii 17

THB

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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ﬂ/\csounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Currency THB

Account Name dingunevaense Account Status Active

Alias Name afaouvnevaonsyl Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2022 E To Date 31-07-2022 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-07-2022 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10135372 -10,900.00 -10,900.00 0700
Round1:CK#10135372TRCBR#790CID# i e
01-07-2022 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 10,900.00 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 10,900.00 Total Dr. =-10,900.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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nsulng

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  sdfneiuvneuanii 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 27-07-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-07-2022 Time: - To 31-07-2022 Time: - i3, V15606 J

Va0 _“
:_ [~{al 11 fQsTiion
ATNU0 Emnu\ﬂ/

Specific Period: Today NAVS.e
- Teller Id Transaction Code - Description Ch::ue Amount Balance InitBr

1 01-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -500.00 0.00 0817
2 01-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,090.00 3,090.00 0817
3 04-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -3,090.00 0.00 0817
4 04-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 . 17,720.00 17,720.00 0817
5 05-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT 69078 -0800600170 -17,720.00 0.00 0817
6 05-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT ?{;%'83325” 500.00 500.00 0817

05-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 13,190.00 13,690.00 0817

06-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -500.00 13,190.00 0817

06-07-2022 ITBANK PBDOWT G9078 -0800600170 -13,190.00 0.00 0817
10 06-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,940.00 4,940.00 0817
1 07-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -4,940.00 0.00 0817
12 07-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,260.00 1,260.00 0817
13 08-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 0800600170 -1,260.00 0.00 0817
14 08-07-2022 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,440.00 1,440.00 0817
15 11-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -1,440.00 0.00 0817
16 11-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 13,750.00 13,750.00 0817
17 12-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT 69078 -0800600170 -13,750.00 000 0817
18 12-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 48,060.00 48,060.00 0817
19 18-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -48,060.00 0.00 0817
20 18-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 16,840.00 16,840.00 0817
21 19-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -16,840.00 0.00 0817
22 19-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,280.00 2,280.00 0817
23 20-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT 69078 0800600170 -2,280.00 0.00 0817
24 20-07-2022 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 25,970.00 2597000 0817
25 21-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT  G9078 -0800600170 -25,970.00 0.00 0817

26 21-07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 27,710.00 27,710.00 0817




Cheque

Balance ~ Init Br

Teller Id Transaction Code Description No

27 2-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT 69078 -0800600170 -27,710.00 0.00 0817
8 22:07-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151  5,000.00 500000 0817
29 25-07-2022 ITBANK PEDWT 69078 -0800600170 -5,000.00 0.00 0817
3 25072022  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 21,20000 ' 21,2000 0817
31 2607202  ITBANK PEDWT 69078 -0800600170 -21,290.00 000 0817
2 26072022 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 12,910.00 12,91000 0817
33 2707202 ITBANK PBDWT  G9078-0800600170 | -12,910.00 000 0817

215,950.00 -216,450.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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